Endurogasm - Carnagrie
Lapped Enduro: Overall Results

Pos.
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5th
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15th
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20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
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44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th

Size
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Category
Expert
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Clubman
Sportsman
Clubman
Sportsman
Clubman
Clubman
Sportsman
Expert
Clubman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Unknown
Sportsman
Clubman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Novice
Sportsman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Novice
Novice
Clubman
Novice
Sportsman
Novice
Clubman
Clubman
Sportsman
Sportsman
Novice
Sportsman
Sportsman
Clubman
Sportsman
Clubman
Sportsman
Novice
Flapper
Flapper
Sportsman
Novice

Team Name
Matt Lund

Andy Cannell
Mark Crellin
David Keenan
Ady Smith

Ben Hardy

Ryan Corkill
Richard Curphy
Robert Bakker
Martin Dias
Craig Ferguson
Jamie Wright
Jack Collins
Dave Leach
Mark France
Charlie Bregazzi
Richard Robinson
Peter Wynne
Nathan Richards
Tony Cain
Damian Owen
Alan Heath
Stuart Christian
Maurice Kelly
David Leece
Rob Temple
Aden McDermott
Benny Carter
Paul Jennings
Colin Mills

Peter Lace

Lee Marshall
Nick Jones

Paul Watterson
Richard Murphy
Kieren Clotworthy
Phil Deardon
Jason Bulliment
John Pearson
John Scott

Billy Collister
Mark Hutchinson
Martyn Jones
Matthew Woodland
Marl Lane

Mark Brew

Sam Corlett

Joe Coulson
Jackie Hewson
Cees Bakker
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Laps Time
23 01:56:46
22 01:57:03
22 01:58:25
21 01:56:21
21 01:58:17
21 01:59:13

20 01:55:59

20 01:58:59

20 01:59:31

20 01:59:46

19 01:55:15

19 01:55:52

19 01:56:59

19 01:57:49

19 01:59:03

19 01:59:38

19 02:00:49

18 01:56:18

18 01:56:49

18 02:03:17

17 01:55:12

17 01:55:56

17 01:58:12

17 01:58:22

17 02:01:05

16 01:55:11

16 01:56:52

16 01:57:59

16 01:58:40

16 02:02:26

15 01:55:41

15 02:02:54

14 01:56:12

14 01:56:30

13 01:25:02

13 01:46:07

13 01:56:40

13 01:58:29

13 02:03:02

12 01:56:25

12 01:56:33

11 01:57:12

10 00:56:01

10 01:56:37

8 01:12:43

02:00:17

01:59:20

01:32:17

01:34:41

00:30:43

WhOOo



